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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: David Schneider

Finance Address: 8624 Quarry Rd
Filing Report Address2:

City: Milford Zip: 66514 County: Geary

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 17

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGmNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

31 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4^ TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6W-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

71 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$722.69^

$1,782.82:

$2,505.51 \

$2,491.26

$14.25?

$0.00

0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/17/2024 7:39:59 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: David Schneider
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: David Schneider

Date

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/04/24

08/04/24

08/03/24

08/01/24

07/29/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Truth PAC
83150akcrestLn
Ozawkie KS 66070

Kathym Hanas

8102MockingbirdSt
Wichita KS 67207

David Schneider
8624 Quarry Rd
Milford KS 66514

Kurt Okeefe

1254 Woodbridge
Saint Clair Shores MI
48080

Alexander Gallimore

6218 Highland Dr
Huntington WV 25705

Alexander Gallimore

6218 Highland Dr
Huntington WV 25705

Randy Pettera

3224 Old Hwy 40
Junction City KS 66441

Eric Okeefe
PO Box 279
Spring Green WI 53588

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds. Other

Check

Check

Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Owner

Attorney

Retired

Consultant

Amountnount

$500.00

$200.00

$150.00

$50.00

$26.03

$26.03

$260.25

$520.51

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$1732.821

$50.00

$0|
$0|

$1782.82
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: David Schneider

Date

08/28/24

08/28/24

108/28/24

108/28/24

08/06/24

08/04/24

Name and Address

Meta

Not Available
Not Available NA

Council Grove Republican

302 W Main St
Council Grove KS 66846

Ecanvasser

Not Available
Not Available NA

Kyle Key
417BeasleyDr
Clarksville TN 37042

David Schneider
8624 Quarry Rd
Milford KS 66514

WinRed
Not Available
Not Available NA

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook

Newspaper Ads Ad in paper

Electronics/Computers software

Printing Graphic Design

Candidate (self) Loan Payable

Fundraising Expenses Processing Fee

Amount

$22.25|

$67.501

$204.97

$150.00

$2,011.75

$34.79

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$2491.26

$0
$2491.26
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