Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: David Schneider

Finance Address: 8624 Quarry Rd

Filing Report Address2:

City: Milford Zip: 66514 County: Geary

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 17

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/202	,4)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$722.69
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$1,782.82
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$2,505.51
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$2,491.26
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$14.25
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/17/2024 7:39:59 AM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: David Schneider

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: David Schneider

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	
		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other		Amount
08/05/24	Kansas Truth PAC 8315 Oakcrest Ln Ozawkie KS 66070	Check		\$500.00
08/05/24	Kathyrn Hanas 8102 Mockingbird St Wichita KS 67207	Check	Retired	\$200.00
08/05/24	David Schneider 8624 Quarry Rd Milford KS 66514	Other	Owner	\$150.00
08/04/24	Kurt Okeefe 1254 Woodbridge Saint Clair Shores MI 48080	E Funds	Attorney	\$50.00
08/04/24	Alexander Gallimore 6218 Highland Dr Huntington WV 25705	E Funds		\$26.03
08/03/24	Alexander Gallimore 6218 Highland Dr Huntington WV 25705	E Funds		\$26.03
08/01/24	Randy Pettera 3224 Old Hwy 40 Junction City KS 66441	E Funds	Retired	\$260.25
07/29/24	Eric Okeefe PO Box 279 Spring Green WI 53588	E Funds	Consultant	\$520.51
Total Item	\$1732.82			
Total Unit	\$50.00			
Sale of Po	\$0			
Total Cont	\$0			
TOTAL R	\$1782.82			

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: David Schneider

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
08/28/24	Meta Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook	\$22.25
08/28/24	Council Grove Republican 302 W Main St Council Grove KS 66846	Newspaper Ads Ad in paper	\$67.50
08/28/24	Ecanvasser Not Available Not Available NA	Electronics/Computers software	\$204.97
08/28/24	Kyle Key 417 Beasley Dr Clarksville TN 37042	Printing Graphic Design	\$150.00
08/06/24	David Schneider 8624 Quarry Rd Milford KS 66514	Candidate (self) Loan Payable	\$2,011.75
08/04/24	WinRed Not Available Not Available NA	Fundraising Expenses Processing Fee	\$34.79
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$2491.26
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			

Print this form or Go Back